
LOT 34
IN OR 2117/130
OCEAN SOUND PB 5/295

SMITH KEVIN JOHN &/FOOS ANNE L
992 OCEAN BLUFF DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-155S-0034-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1081.00

04/01/2014 KK

10/28/2019 DJA 0.00 288,750 0 0 288,750

STANDARD
2

368,546
10,027

288,750
667,323
206,732
460,591

HX HB 50,000
410,591
667,323

0

651,178

2117/0130 4/28/2017 WD Q I 01 479,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHUDZYNSKI RONALD E &

SMITH KEVIN JOHN & 

0937/0614 6/21/2000 WD U I 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANTLEY HENRY P & DA

CHUDZYNSKI RONALD E
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20100327 H/AC 3,800 02/22/2010

984928 ELEC OTHER 0 02/04/1999

984929 MECH OTHER 0 02/04/1999

984466 ADDITION 0 10/29/1998

984721 ADDITION 0 01/22/1998

8910 NEW CONSTR 77,315 02/28/1995

2020HX Base Yr

992 OCEAN BLUFF DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 2,782 121.1232 151.40 421,195 1995 1998 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2499

BAS 1,721 100 1,721 227,989

BAS 220 100 220 29,145

BAS 558 100 558 73,921

FGR 486 55 267 35,371

FOP 54 30 16 2,119

3,039 2,782 368,546

BAS=[YR=2008] W16 S5 W34 S12 BAS=[YR=1995] W9 S31
FGR=[YR=1995] S23 E12 N2 E10 N21 W22$ E30 FOP=[YR=1995] S2
E11 N2 W1 N4 W8 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E8 S4 E8 S2 E11 N33 W11
BAS=[YR=2008] N5 W22 S10 E22 N5$ S5 W22 N5 W2  U2 L2  W4  D2
L2  W7$ E7  R2 U2  E4  R2 D2  E2 N5 E22 S5 E11 N17$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1995 1995 3 77 2,695

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,367.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1995 1995 3 70 3,828

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 396.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 80 3,168

4 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2009 2009 3 56 336

10,027

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0003 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 275,000.00 288,750.00 288,750


